For construction projects, break out preconstruction costs (feasibility/design/permitting): 

Preconstruction costs = $ N/A  Construction costs = $ N/A  

4. Timeline: Indicate when you hope to complete each phase of the project. 

The total fixed fee for services is Six Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($6,500.00), 
payable in two equal installments:  
(1) $3,250.00 due upon execution of this Agreement to 
initiate work; and  
(2) $3,250.00 due upon delivery of all final deliverables. The Contractor will 
provide a written invoice for each installment.  The timeline would be approximately 6 weeks.